Money Place Back#

Show #22619: Cactus Reining Classic | (3/14/2024-3/24/2024)

104. NRHA 5310: Rookie Level 2 Go: 1 - Shown: 57

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Score

Owner's Name

$116.57 1 19
$4688 2T 734
$46.88 2T 740
$4688 2T 314
$46.88 2T 246
$4688 27 778
$46.88 2T 420
$1964 8T 505
$1964 8T 328

$1964 8T 758

$1964 8T 742

$5.07 12T 214
$5.07 12T 422
$5.07 12T 264
$5.07 12T 240
$5.07 12T 780
$5.07 12T 421

18T 747

18T 330
20T 783
20T 404
20T 165
20T 208
20T 594
20T 237
26T 725
26T 456
26T 700
26T 665
26T 308
31T 162
31T 349
31T 620
34T 592
34T 501
34T 309
34T 122
34T 113
34T 162
40T 238
40T 151
40T 164
40T 270
40T 426

Sumac Gunnabeflashy
RS Code For Smart
Dream On Whiz
Chics Guna Dream
SLJ Ten Steps Ahead
Xtra Voodoo Step
Bueno Commander
Trumped By Diamonds
Guntown Tinsel
Trashy Little Dream
Gotta Magic Gun
Joe Mamma
Wind Er Up Wimp
Gunner Custom Nite
Goodtime General
Marielaveaue
Gunmetal Whiz Girl
Peekomacho Del Cielo
Benjamin Sprite
Lil Enterprise
Dialing Guns
Circuit Breakr
UB A Stylin Diva
Pale Face Gunslinger
Ruf Play
Gals Love A Spook
Xtra Voodoosomething
Woer Little Sangria
Xtra Dream Step
Hey Good Lookin
One Gun Remington
Tinsel Berri
Gallo N Whizkey
Wimpy Sparkles
Xtra Steppin Juice
See It My Way
Show Your Face
Magically Inur Dream
Moon N Back
Flinns In Low Places
Eleveneleven Whizhes
Fine Baby Shine
Gunnaoutsmartyou

Lil Joe Jewel

Kimberly Lyon Colvin
Elizabeth Lauren Marmor
Trinity Bell

Mark William Schouten
Nichole L Millican
Sydney Muehistaetter
Terence Walsh
McKenna Sparrow
Kortney Ann Staiger
Trinity Bell

Heather Dawn Ronek
Rachel Casey
Charlee Ann Mabey
Paige Ashley Bonetti
Kelley Thomas
Danielle Summer Royston
Charlee Ann Mabey
Layla Flaherty

Heidi Marie Staiger
Carlyan Paskett

Lisa McDowell

Karyn Tendler

Grace Harward

Rayne Anderson
Melanie S Popov
Peggy Fletcher
Margaret Robinson
Brooklyn Grace Hocking
Jenny Bauman

Diana C Duffey

Karyn Tendler

Katie Fellion

Jimmy Smith

Janyce Hoyt

Chloe Kristine Hansen
Lori Stephenson

Judy Mittenthal
Emmet Bushman
Daralee Lindsay
Kelise Marie Farmer
Julie Anna Georgell
Julie Anna Georgell
Sybil Partin

Suzanne Farris

72.00
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.00
71.00
71.00
71.00
70.50
70.50
70.50
70.50
70.50
70.50
70.00
70.00
69.50
69.50
69.50
69.50
69.50
69.50
69.00
69.00
69.00
69.00
69.00
68.50
68.50
68.50
67.50
67.50
67.50
67.50
67.50
67.50
67.00
67.00
67.00
67.00
67.00

Leslie Vagneur Lange
Elizabeth Lauren Marmor
Joetta Bell

BZ Syndicate LLC
Nichole L Millican
Frederick R Christen
Polly T Cooke

Steven M Sandvig
Michael A Garnett
Joetta Bell

Heather Dawn Ronek
Rachel Casey

Brad Mabey

Paige Ashley Bonetti
Kelley Thomas
Danielle Summer Royston
Sidney Mariah Karr

Jennifer T Deweese
Heidi Marie Staiger

W3 Farms

Lisa McDowell

Karyn Tendler

Grace Harward

Timothy J Anderson
Melanie S Popov
Rockn F Equine LLC
Margaret Robinson
Brooklyn Grace Hocking
Jenny Bauman

This Runs For The Girls LLC
Karyn Tendler

Katie Fellion

Jimmy Smith

Janyce Hoyt

Kristine Hansen

Lori Stephenson
Judy Mittenthal
Emmet Bushman
Daralee Lindsay
Kelise Marie Farmer
Julie Anna Georgell
Julie Anna Georgell
Sybil Partin

Suzanne Farris



45T 302
45T 317
47 242
48T 784
48T 785
50 291
51T 627
51T 123
53 726
54T 395
54T 298

Money Place Back#

Show #22619: Cactus Reining Classic | (3/14/2024-3/24/2024)

Shinestein

RSC Ramiro

Plain Spooky

My Guns Are Custom
Finally Ruf

PL Trashyasparkler
Flinn Your Dreams
Smart Walla Walla
Rufs Got Guns

Lil Sugar Man
Prescribe Me Bud

105. NRHA 5300: Rookie Level 1 Go: 1 - Shown: 64

Horse's Name

Pat Kafetzopoulos
Todd Hills

Stacey Anderson
Eva M Johnson
Athena Loren Johnson
Wendy Elkins
Kathryn Jackson
Judy Mittenthal
Dick Fletcher
Morgan L Lindsay
Amber White

66.00
66.00
65.50
64.50
64.50
63.50
59.50
59.50
56.50

0.00

0.00

Pat Kafetzopoulos
Wide Open Saloon
Stacey Anderson
Eva M Johnson
Athena Loren Johnson
Wendy Elkins
Kathryn Jackson
Judy Mittenthal
Rockn F Equine LLC
Morgan L Lindsay
Amber White

Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$131.86 1 420 Bueno Commander Terence Walsh 71.51 Polly T Cooke
$64.02 2T 734 RS Code For Smart Elizabeth Lauren Marmor 71.50 Elizabeth Lauren Marmor
$64.02 2T 314 Chics Guna Dream Mark William Schouten 71.50 BZ Syndicate LLC
$64.02 2T 778 Xtra Voodoo Step Sydney Muehlstaetter 71.50 Frederick R Christen
$43.00 5T 264 Gunner Custom Nite Paige Ashley Bonetti 70.50 Paige Ashley Bonetti
$43.00 5T 240 Goodtime General Kelley Thomas 70.50 Kelley Thomas
$2867 7T 747 Peekomacho Del Cielo Layla Flaherty 70.00 Jennifer T Deweese
$2867 7T 101 A Step Closer Katie Dwiggins 70.00 Katie Dwiggins
$28.67 7T 351 Cbk Holly Blosom Emma Gretchen lkerd 70.00 Heather Ikerd
$12.90 10T 783 Lil Enterprise Carlyan Paskett 69.50 W3 Farms
$12.90 10T 404 Dialing Guns Lisa McDowell 69.50 Lisa McDowell
$12.90 10T 105 Hit The Walla Delaney Lee 69.50 Cathy Lee
$12.90 10T 165 Circuit Breakr Karyn Tendler 69.50 Karyn Tendler
$12.90 10T 667 Platinum Nic Linda Dalton 69.50 Linda Dalton
$12.90 10T 237 RufPlay Melanie S Popov 69.50 Melanie S Popov
16T 725 Gals Love A Spook Peggy Fletcher 69.00 Rockn F Equine LLC
16T 393 Ready Made Magnum Kimberly Rooker 69.00 Kimberly Rooker
16T 700 Wecr Little Sangria Brooklyn Grace Hocking 69.00 Brooklyn Grace Hocking
16T 665 Xtra Dream Step Jenny Bauman 69.00 Jenny Bauman
16T 215 Magnetizm Victoria Crettenand 69.00 Victoria Crettenand
16T 308 Hey Good Lookin Diana C Duffey 69.00 This Runs For The Girls LLC
22T 162 One Gun Remington Karyn Tendler 68.50 Karyn Tendler
22T 260 Saras Wimpy Man Lisa G Garcia McMurl 68.50 Lisa G Garcia McMurl
22T 274 Boonshine Cowboy Dylan Kaye 68.50 Dylan Kaye
25T 356 Check Your Gun Lad Krista Lemieux 68.00 Susan E Copeland
25T 265 Magnumize The Dream Lisa R Waterman 68.00 Lisa R Waterman
27T 592 Wimpy Sparkles Janyce Hoyt 67.50 Janyce Hoyt
27T 603 Boot Scootin Gunner Hilary E Porterfield 67.50 Hilary E Porterfield
27T 501 Xtra Steppin Juice Chloe Kristine Hansen 67.50 Kristine Hansen
27T 309 See It My Way Lori Stephenson 67.50 Lori Stephenson
27T 113 Magically Inur Dream Emmet Bushman 67.50 Emmet Bushman
27T 152 Moon N Back Daralee Lindsay 67.50 Daralee Lindsay
27T 109 Bay All Day Irene Watson 67.50 Irene Watson



34T 238
34T 151
34T 164
34T 270
38T 647
38T 146
‘38T 125
41T 495
41T 302
4T 124
44T 295
44T 242
46T 559
46T 576
48T 502
48T 103

50 119

51 726
52T 644
52T 446
52T 111
52T 588
52T 401
52T 477
52T 739

Money Place Back#

Show #22619: Cactus Reining Classic | (3/14/2024-3/24/2024)

Flinns In Low Places
Eleveneleven Whizhes
Fine Baby Shine
Gunnaoutsmartyou
Smart Voodoo Doctor
Gotta Shiney Spook
Magnify

SS Wrecking Ball
Shinestein

Dreamin Of Sparkles
SB Hustlin Chics
Plain Spooky

MAB Gunnasparkya
One Big Dream
Hotshot Dunnit

Ruf Lil Whiz Chic
SJR Kahana

Rufs Got Guns

Lil Trouble Spook
Cosmic Vintage
Star Lite Jersey
West Coast Shootin
Ss So Sue Me

My Mama Spooks
Timber Bay Star

Kelise Marie Farmer
Julie Anna Georgell
Julie Anna Georgell
Sybil Partin

Abby Whitlock

Jennifer Hardy
Catherine Cole Ferandelli
Stella Grace Dorsey
Pat Kafetzopoulos
Catherine Cole Ferandelli
Jill Fox Trimble

Stacey Anderson
Susan Leigh Rose
Joseph Olazagasti
Cavannah Hansen
Sandy L Guerrieri

Leila Palestrant

Dick Fletcher

Annabel Haas
Stephanie D Mendonca
Shawn Martin

Lauren Osborne

Micah Dahl

Lindsay Moss

Emily Justice

67.00
67.00
67.00
67.00
66.50
66.50
66.50
66.00
66.00
66.00
65.50
65.50
65.00
65.00
64.50
64.50
61.50
56.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Kelise Marie Farmer
Julie Anna Georgell

Julie Anna Georgell

Sybil Partin

Ella Family Trust
Jennifer Hardy

Catherine Cole Ferandelli
Alexius J Dorsey

Pat Kafetzopoulos
Catherine Cole Ferandelli
Jill Fox Trimble

Stacey Anderson

Susan Leigh Rose

Jim Greendyk

Kristine Hansen

Sandy L Guerrieri

Grace Katherine Raleigh
Rockn F Equine LLC
Annabel Haas

Stephanie D Mendonca
Shawn Martin

Catherine Sconzo Blackburn
Micah Dahl

Lindsay Moss

Justice Performance Horses

106. NRHA 5301: Prime Time Rookie Go: 1 - Shown: 29

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Score

Owner's Name

$62.61 1 420
$52.98 2 261
$33.72 3 404
$22.88 4T 725
$22.88 4T 308
$16.86 6T 489
$16.86 6T 260

$6.02 8T 239

$6.02 8T 265

10T 425
10T 592
10T 309
10T 113
10T 109

15 426

16 453
17T 302
17T 317

19 295

Bueno Commander
Gunna Get A Gun
Dialing Guns

Gals Love A Spook
Hey Good Lookin
Oakey Dokey Spook
Saras Wimpy Man
Lil Ruf Spook
Magnumize The Dream
Gunz Galore

Wimpy Sparkles

See It My Way
Magically Inur Dream
Bay All Day

Lil Joe Jewel

The Big Gun In Town
Shinestein

RSC Ramiro

SB Hustlin Chics

Terence Walsh
Ronda M Smith

Lisa McDowell
Peggy Fletcher
Diana C Duffey

Kelly Barr-Muscha
Lisa G Garcia McMurl
Sarah Scott De Sanz
Lisa R Waterman
Gina Olsen

Janyce Hoyt

Lori Stephenson
Emmet Bushman
Irene Watson
Suzanne Farris

Mark H Roberts

Pat Kafetzopoulos
Todd Hills

Jill Fox Trimble

71.50
70.50
69.50
69.00
69.00
68.50
68.50
68.00
68.00
67.50
67.50
67.50
67.50
67.50
67.00
66.50
66.00
66.00
65.50

Polly T Cooke

Ronda M Smith

Lisa McDowell

Rockn F Equine LLC
This Runs For The Girls LLC
Kelly Barr-Muscha
Lisa G Garcia McMurl
Sarah Scott De Sanz
Lisa R Waterman
Gina Olsen

Janyce Hoyt

Lori Stephenson
Emmet Bushman
Irene Watson
Suzanne Farris

Mark H Roberts

Pat Kafetzopoulos
Wide Open Saloon
Jill Fox Trimble
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20 103 Ruf Lil Whiz Chic Sandy L Guerrieri 64.50 Sandy L Guerrieri
21 423 Almighty Chic Nancy Hersh 64.00 Nancy Hersh
22 291 PL Trashyasparkler Wendy Elkins 63.50 Wendy Elkins
23 726 Rufs Got Guns Dick Fletcher 56.50 Rockn F Equine LLC
24T 446 Cosmic Vintage Stephanie D Mendonca 0.00 Stephanie D Mendonca
24T 298 Prescribe Me Bud Amber White 0.00 Amber White
24T 455 Spooky Voodoo Judy Swift 0.00 Judy Swift
107. NS RKMT: Rookie-Masters (Not NRHA) Go: 1 - Shown: 17
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$57.80 1 260 Saras Wimpy Man Lisa G Garcia McMurl 68.50 Lisa G Garcia McMurl
$45.90 2 239 LilRuf Spook Sarah Scott De Sanz 68.00 Sarah Scott De Sanz
$2550 3T 592 Wimpy Sparkles Janyce Hoyt 67.50 Janyce Hoyt
$2550 3T 122 Show Your Face Judy Mittenthal 67.50 Judy Mittenthal
$1530 5 426 LilJoe Jewel Suzanne Farris 67.00 Suzanne Farris
6T 453 The Big Gun In Town Mark H Roberts 66.50 Mark H Roberts
6T 125 Magnify Catherine Cole Ferandelli 66.50 Catherine Cole Ferandelli
8T 302 Shinestein Pat Kafetzopoulos 66.00 Pat Kafetzopoulos
8T 124 Dreamin Of Sparkles Catherine Cole Ferandelli 66.00 Catherine Cole Ferandelli
10 295 SB Hustlin Chics Jill Fox Trimble 65.50 Jill Fox Trimble
11 423 Almighty Chic Nancy Hersh 64.00 Nancy Hersh
12 291 PL Trashyasparkler Wendy Elkins 63.50 Wendy Elkins
13 123 Smart Walla Walla Judy Mittenthal 59.50 Judy Mittenthal
14 726 Rufs Got Guns Dick Fletcher 56.50 Rockn F Equine LLC



Show #22619: Cactus Reining Classic | (3/14/2024-3/24/2024)
600. NS TRFMR2: TRFAM RK 2 Qualifier Go: 1 - Shown: 16

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
1 191 Sumac Gunnabeflashy Kimberly Lyon Colvin 72.00 Leslie Vagneur Lange
2T 734 RS Code For Smart Elizabeth Lauren Marmor 71.50 Elizabeth Lauren Marmor
2T 740 Dream On Whiz Trinity Bell 71.50 Joetta Bell
2T 314 Chics Guna Dream Mark William Schouten 71.50 BZ Syndicate LLC
Q ¢ 2T 778 Xtra Voodoo Step £ Sydney Muehlstaetter 71.50 Frederick R Christen
Y 6T 758 Trashy Little Dream j ~tl'rl;uqt‘);—!.;;eII- X W00 Joetta Bell
6T 742 Gotta Magic Gun Heather Dawn Ronek 71.00 Heather Dawn Ronek
8T 594 Pale Face Gunslinger Rayne Anderson 69.50 Timothy J Anderson
8T 237 RufPlay Melanie S Popov 69.50 Melanie S Popov
10T 456 Xtra Voodoosomething Margaret Robinson 69.00 Margaret Robinson
10T 665 Xtra Dream Step Jenny Bauman 69.00 Jenny Bauman
12 349 Tinsel Berri Katie Fellion 68.50 Katie Fellion
13 270 Gunnaoutsmartyou Sybil Partin 67.00 Sybil Partin
14T 784 My Guns Are Custom Eva M Johnson 64.50 Eva M Johnson
14T 785 Finally Ruf Athena Loren Johnson 64.50 Athena Loren Johnson

601. NS TRFMR1: TRFAM RK 1 Qualifer Go: 1

- Shown: 22

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
1T 734 RS Code For Smart Elizabeth Lauren Marmor 71.50 Elizabeth Lauren Marmor
1T 314 Chics Guna Dream Mark William Schouten 71.50 BZ Syndicate LLC
1T 778 Xtra Voodoo Step Sydney Muehlstaetter 71.50 Frederick R Christen
1T 420 Bueno Commander Terence Walsh 71.50 Polly T Cooke
Q /\\ 5 101 A Step Closer . Katie Dwiggins 70.00 ? Egtfg Dwiggins
__'-"JGT 165 Circuit Breakr Karyn féndlef 5 6550& ™ Ka&n‘;;dler
6T 237 RufPlay Melanie S Popov 69.50 Melanie S Popov
8T 725 Gals Love A Spook Peggy Fletcher 69.00 Rockn F Equine LLC
8T 665 Xtra Dream Step Jenny Bauman 69.00 Jenny Bauman
8T 215 Magnetizm Victoria Crettenand 69.00 Victoria Crettenand
11T 162 One Gun Remington Karyn Tendler 68.50 Karyn Tendler
11T 274 Boonshine Cowboy Dylan Kaye 68.50 Dylan Kaye
13T 603 Boot Scootin Gunner Hilary E Porterfield 67.50 Hilary E Porterfield
13T 152 Moon N Back Daralee Lindsay 67.50 Daralee Lindsay
13T 109 Bay All Day Irene Watson 67.50 Irene Watson
16T 151 Eleveneleven Whizhes Julie Anna Georgell 67.00 Julie Anna Georgell
16T 164 Fine Baby Shine Julie Anna Georgell 67.00 Julie Anna Georgell
16T 270 Gunnaoutsmartyou Sybil Partin 67.00 Sybil Partin
19 495 SS Wrecking Ball Stella Grace Dorsey 66.00 Alexius J Dorsey
20 242 Plain Spooky Stacey Anderson 65.50 Stacey Anderson
21 576 One Big Dream Joseph Olazagasti 65.00 Jim Greendyk
22 726 Rufs Got Guns Dick Fletcher 56.50 Rockn F Equine LLC




